
Shane Durand 
Central Environmental Inc. 
229 E. Whitney Road 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
(907)561-0125 
(907)350-6062 Cell 
 
 

Gregory P. Beronja, P.E. 
SC&A, Inc. 

2200 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 300 

Arlington, VA 22201 

 

Cell:  571-251-9944 

 
 
Susanna Waters | Director of Business Development 

GEM Technologies, Inc. | 2033 Castaic Lane | Knoxville, TN 37932 

Direct: 865.805.6526 | Main: 865.243.3595 | swaters@GEMTechnologiesInc.com 

 
 

DelHur Industries, Inc. 

POC:  John Doyle 

509.727.7955 

jdoyle@delhur.com 
Alternate POC:  Sue Palmersheim 

spalmersheim@delhur.com 

509.371.0678 ext. 225 
 
 
Casey A. Mills 
GCS LLC 
970-256-0465 (office) 
1360 Hwy 6&50 Loma, Co 81524 
cmills@gcs-llc.net 
 
 
 
Frances W. Hall 

Business Development Manager, Government Sector 
Tennessee / Alabama / Arkansas  
Florida / Georgia / Kentucky / Louisiana / Mississippi 

Building Solutions, North America  

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION, LP 

 

+1 865 297 0829 Direct 

+1 865 201 7034 Cell 

 

frances.hall@jci.com 

 

https://protect-us.mimecast.com/s/qaV7Cqx9MPuL8BxSNbTgu?domain=cei-alaska.com/
mailto:swaters@GEMTechnologiesInc.com
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mailto:frances.hall@jci.com


 
Brian Fuller 
Unlimited Construction 
Cell 936-556-5363 
 
Office 575-628-8145 
4154-3 Seven Rivers Highway 
Carlsbad, NM 88220 

 
 
 
Doug Petty, Vice President 

Iron Woman Construction & Environmental Services, LLC 

(720) 357-6826 

dpetty@ironwomancon.com 

 
 
 
Michael K. Adkison 
L & M Stonemaker LLC 
(435) 260-9566 Cell 
332 E Pueblo CT 
Moab, UT  84532 
 
 
 
Odin Construction  

mailto:dpetty@ironwomancon.com

